

	District
	First Name
	Last Name
	Party
	Street
	City
	State
	Zip 
	Business Phone
	Home Phone
	Mobile Phone
	Email Address

	Senate District 01
	Ogden
	Driskill
	Republican
	P.O. Box 155
	Devils Tower
	WY
	82714
	
	
	(307) 680-5555
	Ogden.Driskill@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 02
	Brian
	Boner
	Republican
	P.O. Box 1308
	Douglas
	WY
	82633
	
	
	(307) 359-0707
	Brian.Boner@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 03
	Cheri
	Steinmetz
	Republican
	P.O. Box 101
	Lingle
	WY
	82223
	
	
	(307) 534-5342
	Cheri.Steinmetz@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 04
	Tara
	Nethercott
	Republican
	P.O. Box 1888
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82003
	
	
	(307) 399-7696
	Tara.Nethercott@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 05
	Lynn
	Hutchings
	Republican
	P.O. Box 9603
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82003
	
	(307) 316-0858
	
	Lynn.Hutchings@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 06
	Anthony
	Bouchard
	Republican
	1903 S. Greeley Hwy. #273
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82007
	
	
	(307) 212-6464
	Anthony.Bouchard@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 07
	Stephan
	Pappas
	Republican
	2617 E. Lincolnway Suite A
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82001
	
	
	(307) 630-7180
	Stephan.Pappas@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 08
	Affie
	Ellis
	Republican
	P.O. Box 454
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82003
	
	
	(307) 287-9095
	Affie.Ellis@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 09
	Chris
	Rothfuss
	Democrat
	P O Box 1791
	Laramie
	WY
	82073
	
	
	(307) 399-3556
	Chris.Rothfuss@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 10
	Dan
	Furphy
	Republican
	2605 Dover Drive
	Laramie
	WY
	82072
	
	
	(307) 760-0148
	Dan.Furphy@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 11
	Larry
	Hicks
	Republican
	P O Box 413
	Baggs
	WY
	82321
	
	(307) 383-7192
	
	Larry.Hicks@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 12
	John
	Kolb
	Republican
	503 Cheyenne Drive
	Rock Springs
	WY
	82901
	
	
	(307) 389-5000
	John.Kolb@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 13
	Tom
	James
	Republican
	823 Blue Sage Way
	Rock Springs
	WY
	82901
	
	
	(307) 350-4018
	Tom.James@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 14
	Fred
	Baldwin
	Republican
	P.O. Box 1032
	Kemmerer
	WY
	83101
	
	(307) 877-3687
	
	Fred.Baldwin@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 15
	Wendy
	Schuler
	Republican
	200 Liberty Avenue
	Evanston
	WY
	82930
	
	(307) 789-1264
	
	Wendy.Schuler@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 16
	Dan
	Dockstader
	Republican
	P.O. Box 129
	Afton
	WY
	83110
	
	(307) 885-9705
	
	Dan.Dockstader@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 17
	Mike
	Gierau
	Democrat
	P.O. Box 2975
	Jackson
	WY
	83001
	
	
	(307) 413-0109
	Mike.Gierau@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 18
	Tim
	French
	Republican
	109 Rattler Road
	Powell
	WY
	82435
	
	
	(307) 202-1785
	Tim.French@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 19
	RJ
	Kost
	Republican
	680 Road 11
	Powell
	WY
	82435
	
	(307) 754-7174
	
	RJ.Kost@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 20
	Ed
	Cooper
	Republican
	P.O. Box 249
	Ten Sleep
	WY
	82442
	
	
	(307) 851-5949
	Ed.Cooper@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 21
	Bo
	Biteman
	Republican
	P.O. Box 283
	Ranchester
	WY
	82839
	
	
	(307) 751-6178
	Bo.Biteman@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 22
	Dave
	Kinskey
	Republican
	614 Mountain Shadows Blvd.
	Sheridan
	WY
	82801
	
	
	(307) 751-6428
	Dave.Kinskey@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 23
	Jeff
	Wasserburger
	Republican
	4300 Longhorn Avenue
	Gillette
	WY
	82718
	
	
	(307) 680-2943
	Jeff.Wasserburger@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 24
	Troy
	McKeown
	Republican
	1330 Columbine Drive
	Gillette
	WY
	82718
	
	
	(307) 670-3581
	Troy.McKeown@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 25
	Cale
	Case
	Republican
	787 S. 4th St
	Lander
	WY
	82520
	
	(307) 332-7623
	
	Cale.Case@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 26
	Tim
	Salazar
	Republican
	331 Peterson Road
	Riverton
	WY
	82501
	
	
	(307) 220-1213
	Tim.Salazar@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 27
	Bill
	Landen
	Republican
	2010 Kingsbury Drive
	Casper
	WY
	82609
	
	(307) 237-4067
	
	Bill.Landen@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 28
	Jim
	Anderson
	Republican
	5941 S. Cedar Street
	Casper
	WY
	82601
	
	
	(307) 267-5775
	Jameslee.Anderson@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 29
	Drew
	Perkins
	Republican
	1133 Granada Avenue
	Casper
	WY
	82601
	
	(307) 234-1274
	
	Drew.Perkins@wyoleg.gov

	Senate District 30
	Charles
	Scott
	Republican
	13900 State Highway 487
	Casper
	WY
	82604
	
	(307) 473-2512
	
	Charles.Scott@wyoleg.gov

	House District 01
	Chip
	Neiman
	Republican
	P.O. Box 116
	Hulett
	WY
	82720
	
	(307) 467-5736
	
	Chip.Neiman@wyoleg.gov

	House District 02
	Hans
	Hunt
	Republican
	1347 Old Hwy 85
	Newcastle
	WY
	82701
	
	
	(307) 746-8899
	Hans.Hunt@wyoleg.gov

	House District 03
	Eric
	Barlow
	Republican
	1625 A Buffalo Cut Across Road
	Gillette
	WY
	82718
	
	(307) 682-9639
	
	Eric.Barlow@wyoleg.gov

	House District 04
	Jeremy
	Haroldson
	Republican
	96 Reservoir Road
	Wheatland
	WY
	82201
	
	
	(307) 331-2310
	Jeremy.Haroldson@wyoleg.gov

	House District 05
	Shelly
	Duncan
	Republican
	P.O. Box 335
	Lingle
	WY
	82223
	(307) 575-2894
	
	
	Shelly.Duncan@wyoleg.gov

	House District 06
	Aaron
	Clausen
	Republican
	910 Esterbrook Road
	Douglas
	WY
	82633
	
	
	(307) 351-3664
	Aaron.Clausen@wyoleg.gov

	House District 07
	Sue
	Wilson
	Republican
	P.O. Box 21035
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82003
	(307) 316-7497
	
	
	Sue.Wilson@wyoleg.gov

	House District 08
	Bob
	Nicholas
	Republican
	6225 Mountainview Drive
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82009
	(307) 634-6057
	
	
	Bob.Nicholas@wyoleg.gov

	House District 09
	Landon
	Brown
	Republican
	P.O. Box 20729
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82003
	
	
	(307) 630-0582
	Landon.Brown@wyoleg.gov

	House District 10
	John
	Eklund
	Republican
	2918 Torrington Highway
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82009
	
	
	(307) 630-6232
	John.Eklund@wyoleg.gov

	House District 11
	Jared
	Olsen
	Republican
	P.O. Box 4333
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82003
	(307) 414-8385
	
	(307) 679-8689
	Jared.Olsen@wyoleg.gov

	House District 12
	Clarence
	Styvar
	Republican
	580 Willson Ct
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82007
	
	
	(307) 631-2566
	Clarence.Styvar@wyoleg.gov

	House District 13
	Cathy
	Connolly
	Democrat
	1321 Garfield
	Laramie
	WY
	82070
	
	
	(307) 399-0482
	Cathy.Connolly@wyoleg.gov

	House District 14
	Trey
	Sherwood
	Democrat
	49 North Street
	Laramie
	WY
	82072
	
	
	(307) 760-2722
	Trey.Sherwood@wyoleg.gov

	House District 15
	Donald
	Burkhart, Jr
	Republican
	P O Box 852
	Rawlins
	WY
	82301
	
	
	(307) 321-7074
	Donald.Burkhart@wyoleg.gov

	House District 16
	Mike
	Yin
	Democrat
	P.O. Box 13469
	Jackson
	WY
	83002
	
	
	(307) 201-9897
	Mike.Yin@wyoleg.gov

	House District 17
	Chad
	Banks
	Democrat
	714 A Street
	Rock Springs
	WY
	82901
	
	
	(307) 389-3310
	Chad.Banks@wyoleg.gov

	House District 18
	Scott
	Heiner
	Republican
	P.O. Box 505
	Green River
	WY
	82935
	
	(307) 875-4516
	
	Scott.Heiner@wyoleg.gov

	House District 19
	Danny
	Eyre
	Republican
	P.O. Box 425
	Lyman
	WY
	82937
	
	
	(307) 782-6376
	Danny.Eyre@wyoleg.gov

	House District 20
	Albert
	Sommers
	Republican
	P.O. Box 1608
	Pinedale
	WY
	82941
	
	
	(307) 360-7060
	Albert.Sommers@wyoleg.gov

	House District 21
	Evan
	Simpson
	Republican
	P.O. Box 678
	Afton
	WY
	83110
	
	(307) 885-5588
	
	Evan.Simpson@wyoleg.gov

	House District 22
	Jim
	Roscoe
	Independent
	P.O. Box 1789
	Wilson
	WY
	83014
	
	
	(307) 730-5389
	Jim.Roscoe@wyoleg.gov

	House District 23
	Andy
	Schwartz
	Democrat
	P.O. Box 2654
	Jackson
	WY
	83001
	
	
	(307) 413-6464
	Andy.Schwartz@wyoleg.gov


	House District 24
	Sandy
	Newsome
	Republican
	P.O. Box 575
	Cody
	WY
	82414
	
	
	(307) 272-1676
	Sandy.Newsome@wyoleg.gov

	House District 25
	Dan
	Laursen
	Republican
	478 Road 8
	Powell
	WY
	82435
	(307) 271-0241
	
	
	Dan.Laursen@wyoleg.gov

	House District 26
	Jamie
	Flitner
	Republican
	3541 Lane 32
	Greybull
	WY
	82426
	
	(307) 765-2148
	
	Jamie.Flitner@wyoleg.gov

	House District 27
	Mike
	Greear
	Republican
	P O Box 542
	Worland
	WY
	82401
	
	
	(307) 388-3399
	Mike.Greear@wyoleg.gov

	House District 28
	John
	Winter
	Republican
	P.O. Box 311
	Thermopolis
	WY
	82443
	
	
	(307) 690-0185
	John.Winter@wyoleg.gov

	House District 29
	Mark
	Kinner
	Republican
	456 Sumner Street
	Sheridan
	WY
	82801
	
	(307) 674-4777
	
	Mark.Kinner@wyoleg.gov

	House District 30
	Mark
	Jennings
	Republican
	765 W. Timberline Drive
	Sheridan
	WY
	82801
	
	
	(307) 461-0697
	Mark.Jennings@wyoleg.gov

	House District 31
	John
	Bear
	Republican
	305 W. Lakeway Road
	Gillette
	WY
	82718
	
	
	(307) 670-1130
	John.Bear@wyoleg.gov

	House District 32
	Tim
	Hallinan
	Republican
	1401 Three Forks Court
	Gillette
	WY
	82718
	
	(307) 686-6542
	
	Tim.Hallinan@wyoleg.gov

	House District 33
	Andrea
	Clifford
	Democrat
	P.O. Box 2022
	Riverton
	WY
	82501
	
	
	(307) 840-4327
	Andrea.Clifford@wyoleg.gov

	House District 34
	Pepper
	Ottman
	Republican
	P.O. Box 150
	Riverton
	WY
	82501
	
	
	(307) 851-7711
	Pepper.Ottman@wyoleg.gov

	House District 35
	Joe
	MacGuire
	Republican
	2091 S. Walsh Drive
	Casper
	WY
	82609
	
	
	(307) 333-3653
	Joe.MacGuire@wyoleg.gov

	House District 36
	Art
	Washut
	Republican
	4031 Crystie Lane
	Casper
	WY
	82609
	
	
	(307) 251-4725
	Art.Washut@wyoleg.gov

	House District 37
	Steve
	Harshman
	Republican
	4286 Moonbeam Road
	Casper
	WY
	82604
	
	
	(307) 262-8075
	Steve.Harshman@wyoleg.gov

	House District 38
	Tom
	Walters
	Republican
	14700 Highway 220
	Casper
	WY
	82604
	
	(307) 265-8935
	
	Tom.Walters@wyoleg.gov

	House District 39
	Marshall
	Burt
	Libertairan
	350 Driftwood Street
	Green River
	WY
	82935
	
	
	(307) 707-2878
	Marshall.Burt@wyoleg.gov

	House District 40
	Barry
	Crago
	Republican
	443 Lobban Avenue
	Buffalo
	WY
	82834
	
	
	(307) 267-9789
	Barry.Crago@wyoleg.gov

	House District 41
	Bill
	Henderson
	Republican
	P.O. Box 20877
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82003
	
	
	(307) 201-9898
	Bill.Henderson@wyoleg.gov

	House District 42
	Jim
	Blackburn
	Republican
	P.O. Box 831
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82003
	
	(307) 514-4318
	
	Jim.Blackburn@wyoleg.gov

	House District 43
	Dan
	Zwonitzer
	Republican
	521 Cottonwood Drive
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82001
	
	
	(307) 214-7826
	Dan.Zwonitzer@wyoleg.gov

	House District 44
	John
	Romero-Martinez
	Republican
	505 E. 5th Street
	Cheyenne
	WY
	82007
	
	
	(307) 274-2708
	John.Romero-Martinez@wyoleg.gov

	House District 45
	Karlee
	Provenza
	Democrat
	P.O. Box 1715
	Laramie
	WY
	82073
	
	
	(307) 223-6902
	Karlee.Provenza@wyoleg.gov

	House District 46
	Ocean
	Andrew
	Republican
	P.O. Box 2148
	Laramie
	WY
	82073
	
	
	(307) 314-9246
	Ocean.Andrew@wyoleg.gov

	House District 47
	Jerry
	Paxton
	Republican
	P.O. Box 692
	Encampment
	WY
	82325
	
	(307) 327-5373
	
	Jerry.Paxton@wyoleg.gov

	House District 48
	Clark
	Stith
	Republican
	212 College Court
	Rock Springs
	WY
	82901
	
	
	(307) 389-7735
	Clark.Stith@wyoleg.gov

	House District 49
	Robert
	Wharff
	Republican
	137 Shady Lane
	Evanston
	WY
	82930
	
	
	(307) 799-8944
	Robert.Wharff@wyoleg.gov

	House District 50
	Rachel
	Rodriguez-Williams
	Republican
	P.O. Box 444
	Cody
	WY
	82414
	
	
	(307) 250-5008
	Rachel.Rodriguez-Williams@wyoleg.gov

	House District 51
	Cyrus
	Western
	Republican
	185 Wildflower Circle
	Sheridan
	WY
	82801
	
	
	(307) 202-9497
	Cyrus.Western@wyoleg.gov

	House District 52
	Bill
	Fortner
	Republican
	P.O. Box 1013
	Gillette
	WY
	82717
	
	
	(307) 660-8563
	Bill.Fortner@wyoleg.gov

	House District 53
	Vacant
	
	Republican
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	House District 54
	Lloyd
	Larsen
	Republican
	1076 South 2nd Street
	Lander
	WY
	82520
	
	
	(307) 321-1221
	Lloyd.Larsen@wyoleg.gov

	House District 55
	Ember
	Oakley
	Republican
	1113 Fairview Drive
	Riverton
	WY
	82501
	
	
	(307) 349-0222
	Ember.Oakley@wyoleg.gov

	House District 56
	Jerry
	Obermueller
	Republican
	5031 S. David Street
	Casper
	WY
	82601
	
	
	(307) 262-7297
	Jerry.Obermueller@wyoleg.gov

	House District 57
	Chuck
	Gray
	Republican
	P.O. Box 51842
	Casper
	WY
	82605
	
	
	(307) 251-1372
	Chuck.Gray@wyoleg.gov

	House District 58
	Pat
	Sweeney
	Republican
	P.O. Box 1325
	Casper
	WY
	82602
	(307) 234-6122
	
	
	Patrick.Sweeney@wyoleg.gov

	House District 59
	Kevin
	O'Hearn
	Republican
	P.O. Box 52
	Mills
	WY
	82644
	
	
	(307) 251-8589
	Kevin.Ohearn@wyoleg.gov

	House District 60
	Mark
	Baker
	Republican
	P.O. Box 998
	Green River
	WY
	82935
	
	
	(307) 371-5113
	Mark.Baker@wyoleg.gov




